The colours are intended to make it more practical for managers locate the indicators with the 

most problematic values. For example, the budget for total sales related to accommodation for 

November was 100 000 (one hundred thousand) euros, and at the end of November the reached was 

75 000 (seventy-five thousand) euros, so the 75% value will appear, which symbolises the orange 

colour. After identification, the manager should identify the source of the problem taking into account 

the weighting factor, always prioritising the unsatisfactory indicators with the highest weighting.